
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  322 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:36 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  5  230996 BE 101690120 10.59260 1656.6770    1 
   2 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  1  220953 BE 103935919 10.53420 1652.6028    2 
   3 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  1  218096 BE 103128021 10.52200 1648.0806    3 
   4 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  3  219457 BE 103262021 10.53180 1646.3391    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  2  211647 BE 103157821 10.48370 1645.5643    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  1       2 BE 103154621 10.48380 1645.3511    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  7       2 BE 104908119 11.00310 1643.9046    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  9       3 BE 100239120 10.48470 1643.4347    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  5       4 BE 103725019 10.48490 1643.0094    9 
  10 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  5  212037 BE 103018919 10.49270 1637.9838   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  7       5 BE 103158621 10.49190 1636.6568   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18 16       6 BE 101467722 10.49270 1634.9710   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 24  232264 BE 101668822 11.02090 1633.9360   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  7       2 BE 101674422 11.02210 1631.6403   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  8       3 BE 101671022 11.02230 1631.2583   15 
  16 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  1  217104 BE 104080521 10.53200 1628.2800   16 
  17 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  2  229950 BE 112695421 11.01160 1627.7725   17 
  18 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  5  217866 BE 101081922 10.53531 1627.2622   18 
  19 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  7       2 BE 104016121 10.53350 1625.2327   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  2  212525 BE 101724920 10.50460 1625.2230   20 
  21 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  4       3 BE 101690320 11.02150 1623.8735   21 
  22 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  1       2 BE 112948720 11.01430 1622.6038   22 
  23 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 11  212853 BE 100560722 10.51140 1621.9431   23 
  24 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  1  199788 BE 104193921 10.43130 1621.4365   24 
  25 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  2       2 BE 100557922 10.50500 1620.6650   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  6       4 BE 101670622 11.03250 1619.5049   26 
  27 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12 12       4 BE 103268921 11.02440 1618.3746   27 
  28 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  6       5 BE 101693320 11.02510 1617.0529   28 
  29 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  4       2 BE 103261821 10.55460 1616.4277   29 
  30 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 18       5 BE 101664822 11.03440 1615.9369   30 
  31 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 26       6 BE 101669722 11.03500 1614.8134   31 
  32 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  3       3 BE 112694721 11.02270 1614.2506   32 
  33 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  5       3 BE 101582820 10.54510 1609.9666   33 
  34 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       2 BE 100320720 10.57150 1609.8579   34 
  35 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  4       4 BE 611325519 10.54550 1609.1711   35 
  36 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  2  212403 BE 105162119 10.52069 1607.7130   36 
  37 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4  203152 BE 100511422 10.46220 1607.6391   37 
  38 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  4  227361 BE 100242820 11.01270 1607.3595   38 
  39 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  5       2 BE 103120821 11.01290 1606.9808   39 
  40 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  3       3 BE 111863218 11.01320 1606.4131   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       2 BE 100004720 10.46280 1606.3679   41 
  42 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 10  227417 BE 101713420 11.01350 1606.2413   42 
  43 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  4       7 BE 101464422 10.51460 1606.2257   43 
  44 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 12       7 BE 101673122 11.04390 1605.6965   44 
  45 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  4       4 BE 105933319 11.03130 1605.6092   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 21       8 BE 101667022 11.04490 1603.8485   46 
  47 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  2       9 BE 103225021 11.04500 1603.6640   47 
  48 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  3  219690 BE 101104522 10.57010 1603.3816   48 
  49 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 101591520 10.52329 1602.4570   49 
  50 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  8       2 BE 100288220 10.56120 1601.2922   50 
  51 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 11      10 BE 101673522 11.05030 1601.2685   51 
  52 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  4  212588 BE 114590522 10.52470 1601.0142   52 
  53 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  6       2 BE 101056622 10.52530 1599.8094   53 
  54 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9       3 BE 101041622 10.52489 1599.2395   54 
  55 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  2       3 BE 115450821 10.56240 1598.9443   55 
  56 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  1       4 BE 114297618 11.02130 1598.6945   56 
  57 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  2       5 BE 100240420 11.02150 1598.3199   57 
  58 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  3       5 BE 103157619 10.55500 1598.3117   58 
  59 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  7       3 BE 100556822 10.52400 1598.2688   59 
  60 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  5       2 BE 101774820 10.45120 1595.7508   60 
  61 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  6       3 BE 101774720 10.45130 1595.5384   61 
  62 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3       3 BE 100040822 10.58300 1595.3285   62 
  63 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  4       4 BE 104546619 10.45170 1594.6894   63 
  64 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  4       4 BE 101041722 10.53119 1594.6371   64 
  65 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 100463422 10.53260 1592.7429   65 
  66 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 16      11 BE 103232621 11.05540 1591.9397   66 
  67 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  7  217940 BE 104062321 10.56570 1591.3837   67 
  68 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  9       2 BE 105607822 11.02550 1591.2560   68 
  69 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  1       3 BE 101724620 10.53340 1591.1530   69 
  70 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  15 14  213451 BE 101452922 10.54170 1589.5569   70 
  71 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104367219 10.53490 1588.6511   71 
  72 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  2       6 BE 101693720 11.05270 1588.1471   72 
  73 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  6       4 BE 103297619 10.57300 1586.1527   73 



  74 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  5       2 BE 100559622 10.54120 1586.0879   74 
  75 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 19  3  215041 BE 101562820 10.55350 1586.0430   75 
  76 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  5       3 BE 101697022 10.58250 1585.4810   76 
  77 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  7       5 BE 103187221 10.57340 1585.3841   77 
  78 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  9       6 BE 101585220 10.57010 1584.5080   78 
  79 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 19  6       2 BE 103033721 10.55470 1583.7069   79 
  80 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       5 BE 100372422 10.54089 1583.3443   80 
  81 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  8       7 BE 101695120 11.05550 1583.0680   81 
  82 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  2       7 BE 101582920 10.57110 1582.5829   82 
  83 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  4       4 BE 100445620 10.59390 1582.1912   83 
  84 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 28      12 BE 115982819 11.06580 1580.3856   84 
  85 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  1       8 BE 103266621 11.06150 1579.4598   85 
  86 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  2       5 BE 104192421 10.46320 1578.9357   86 
  87 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  4       4 BE 100140220 10.54190 1578.6351   87 
  88 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  8       3 BE 100571522 10.54540 1577.8577   88 
  89 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  3       3 BE 105604922 11.04160 1576.3655   89 
  90 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       3 BE 100516322 10.48570 1575.4323   90 
  91 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  2  215087 BE 101110022 10.56320 1575.3442   91 
  92 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  6  4  224935 BE 103184321 11.02490 1574.9912   92 
  93 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  3       6 BE 103297419 10.58300 1574.7004   93 
  94 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  6       8 BE 103135221 10.54280 1573.9737   94 
  95 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  3      13 BE 103815019 11.07370 1573.4267   95 
  96 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18 10       9 BE 103158321 10.54320 1573.1938   96 
  97 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  5  5  219743 BE 103174021 10.59428 1572.8134   97 
  98 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  4       4 BE 100559822 10.55200 1572.8054   98 
  99 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  3      10 BE 101463122 10.54360 1572.4146   99 
 100 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  5  220699 BE 100548722 11.00240 1571.9302  100 
 101 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  6       2 BE 101082922 10.58381 1571.5079  101 
 102 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 14       5 BE 100558922 10.55280 1571.2574  102 
 103 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  7       2 BE 100548822 11.00330 1570.2526  103 
 104 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  1      14 BE 100484620 11.08010 1569.1746  104 
 105 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  1       3 BE 100118320 11.00400 1568.9502  105 
 106 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  3       4 BE 101055322 10.55330 1568.3364  106 
 107 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1       4 BE 100513022 10.49330 1568.1359  107 
 108 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       5 BE 100506822 10.49370 1567.3293  108 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  77 JEUNES            Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  3  203152 BE 101290723 10.46410 1603.6206    1 
   2 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  9  210406 BE 101314723 10.51590 1594.1861    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  8       2 BE 101291623 10.47370 1591.8924    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10 10       3 BE 101292723 10.47510 1588.9871    4 
   5 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     6  3  215087 BE 101263923 10.55450 1584.4346    5 
   6 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  1  203654 BE 101326823 10.49110 1576.4727    6 
   7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  5       2 BE 101313423 10.54340 1563.5819    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  4       4 BE 101293423 10.50130 1560.1075    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  3  192262 BE 101458523 10.43570 1551.1255    9 
  10 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  2  226372 BE 101271423 11.06200 1546.9613   10 
  11 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15 11       2 BE 101455123 10.46090 1524.0745   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  2  211647 BE 100042023 11.01200 1497.5024   12 
  13 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 13       2 BE 101328023 10.56180 1494.1599   13 
  14 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  7       3 BE 101327423 10.56280 1492.3351   14 
  15 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  3       4 BE 101325623 10.56380 1490.5148   15 
  16 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  6       2 BE 101272223 11.15420 1453.8985   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  1  232264 BE 101204223 11.20050 1450.8943   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  1       3 BE 101456523 10.53400 1438.3691   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  4  3       2 BE 101202523 11.21310 1438.0188   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  9       4 BE 101458223 10.53440 1437.6520   20 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  7       2 BE 100041223 11.07500 1431.6595   21 
  22 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  217940 BE 112816123 11.13580 1415.5012   22 
  23 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  9       5 BE 101327223 11.04420 1407.4223   23 
  24 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  3       3 BE 101314523 11.12300 1379.7115   24 
  25 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  8       6 BE 101327923 11.07400 1379.1467   25 
  26 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  3       3 BE 101271823 11.24250 1376.8191   26 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  158 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:31 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  8  211647 BE 101467722 10.49270 1634.9710    1 



   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 17  232264 BE 101668822 11.02090 1633.9360    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  3       2 BE 101674422 11.02210 1631.6403    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  4       3 BE 101671022 11.02230 1631.2583    4 
   5 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     6  1  217866 BE 101081922 10.53531 1627.2622    5 
   6 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 10  212853 BE 100560722 10.51140 1621.9431    6 
   7 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  2  212037 BE 100557922 10.50500 1620.6650    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  2       4 BE 101670622 11.03250 1619.5049    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 12       5 BE 101664822 11.03440 1615.9369    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 18       6 BE 101669722 11.03500 1614.8134   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  4  203152 BE 100511422 10.46220 1607.6391   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  2       2 BE 101464422 10.51460 1606.2257   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  8       7 BE 101673122 11.04390 1605.6965   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 15       8 BE 101667022 11.04490 1603.8485   14 
  15 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  3  219690 BE 101104522 10.57010 1603.3816   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  7       9 BE 101673522 11.05030 1601.2685   16 
  17 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  4  212588 BE 114590522 10.52470 1601.0142   17 
  18 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  5       2 BE 101056622 10.52530 1599.8094   18 
  19 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  4  212403 BE 101041622 10.52489 1599.2395   19 
  20 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  4       2 BE 100556822 10.52400 1598.2688   20 
  21 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  1  1  220953 BE 100040822 10.58300 1595.3285   21 
  22 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 101041722 10.53119 1594.6371   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  3  2  212525 BE 100463422 10.53260 1592.7429   23 
  24 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  8  227417 BE 105607822 11.02550 1591.2560   24 
  25 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  9  213451 BE 101452922 10.54170 1589.5569   25 
  26 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  4       2 BE 100559622 10.54120 1586.0879   26 
  27 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  2  219457 BE 101697022 10.58250 1585.4810   27 
  28 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  3       3 BE 100372422 10.54089 1583.3443   28 
  29 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  7       3 BE 100571522 10.54540 1577.8577   29 
  30 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  2       2 BE 105604922 11.04160 1576.3655   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  2       2 BE 100516322 10.48570 1575.4323   31 
  32 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     2  1  215087 BE 101110022 10.56320 1575.3442   32 
  33 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  3       4 BE 100559822 10.55200 1572.8054   33 
  34 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  1       3 BE 101463122 10.54360 1572.4146   34 
  35 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  3  220699 BE 100548722 11.00240 1571.9302   35 
  36 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     6  2       2 BE 101082922 10.58381 1571.5079   36 
  37 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 13       5 BE 100558922 10.55280 1571.2574   37 
  38 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  5       2 BE 100548822 11.00330 1570.2526   38 
  39 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  3       3 BE 101055322 10.55330 1568.3364   39 
  40 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       3 BE 100513022 10.49330 1568.1359   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  7       4 BE 100506822 10.49370 1567.3293   41 
  42 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  1       3 BE 105606622 11.05060 1567.3122   42 
  43 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  1       3 BE 100549122 11.00560 1565.9816   43 
  44 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  5       5 BE 100518222 10.49540 1563.9107   44 
  45 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 16      10 BE 101664422 11.08390 1562.4891   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  6      11 BE 101672922 11.08540 1559.8657   46 
  47 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 10      12 BE 101671522 11.09200 1555.3393   47 
  48 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  7       2 BE 101452322 10.57330 1551.8066   48 
  49 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  6       6 BE 100512622 10.50580 1551.1733   49 
  50 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  2       2 BE 101105522 11.01440 1550.0235   50 
  51 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  1       4 BE 100305722 10.57069 1549.0865   51 
  52 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  1       2 BE 101422422 11.01500 1547.2879   52 
  53 174194-79 COLSON HUBERT         FORVILL  4  3  227550 BE 100173422 11.07210 1544.2823   53 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  78 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  5  230996 BE 101690120 10.59260 1656.6770    1 
   2 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  3  219457 BE 103262021 10.53180 1646.3391    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  7       2 BE 104908119 11.00310 1643.9046    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 24  232264 BE 101668822 11.02090 1633.9360    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  7       2 BE 101674422 11.02210 1631.6403    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  8       3 BE 101671022 11.02230 1631.2583    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  2  212525 BE 101724920 10.50460 1625.2230    7 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  4       3 BE 101690320 11.02150 1623.8735    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  6       4 BE 101670622 11.03250 1619.5049    9 
  10 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12 12       4 BE 103268921 11.02440 1618.3746   10 
  11 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  6       5 BE 101693320 11.02510 1617.0529   11 
  12 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  4       2 BE 103261821 10.55460 1616.4277   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 18       5 BE 101664822 11.03440 1615.9369   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 26       6 BE 101669722 11.03500 1614.8134   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 12       7 BE 101673122 11.04390 1605.6965   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 21       8 BE 101667022 11.04490 1603.8485   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29  2       9 BE 103225021 11.04500 1603.6640   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 11      10 BE 101673522 11.05030 1601.2685   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 100463422 10.53260 1592.7429   19 



  20 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 16      11 BE 103232621 11.05540 1591.9397   20 
  21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  1       3 BE 101724620 10.53340 1591.1530   21 
  22 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  2       6 BE 101693720 11.05270 1588.1471   22 
  23 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  5       3 BE 101697022 10.58250 1585.4810   23 
  24 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  8       7 BE 101695120 11.05550 1583.0680   24 
  25 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 29 28      12 BE 115982819 11.06580 1580.3856   25 
  26 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  1       8 BE 103266621 11.06150 1579.4598   26 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  38 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:6 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 17  232264 BE 101668822 11.02090 1633.9360    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  3       2 BE 101674422 11.02210 1631.6403    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  4       3 BE 101671022 11.02230 1631.2583    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  2       4 BE 101670622 11.03250 1619.5049    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 12       5 BE 101664822 11.03440 1615.9369    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 18       6 BE 101669722 11.03500 1614.8134    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  8       7 BE 101673122 11.04390 1605.6965    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 15       8 BE 101667022 11.04490 1603.8485    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  7       9 BE 101673522 11.05030 1601.2685    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  3  2  212525 BE 100463422 10.53260 1592.7429   10 
  11 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  2  219457 BE 101697022 10.58250 1585.4810   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19 16      10 BE 101664422 11.08390 1562.4891   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 19  6      11 BE 101672922 11.08540 1559.8657   13 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  82 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  1  220953 BE 103935919 10.53420 1652.6028    1 
   2 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  1  218096 BE 103128021 10.52200 1648.0806    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  2  211647 BE 103157821 10.48370 1645.5643    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  1       2 BE 103154621 10.48380 1645.3511    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  9       3 BE 100239120 10.48470 1643.4347    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  5       4 BE 103725019 10.48490 1643.0094    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  7       5 BE 103158621 10.49190 1636.6568    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18 16       6 BE 101467722 10.49270 1634.9710    8 
   9 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       2 BE 100320720 10.57150 1609.8579    9 
  10 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  4  227361 BE 100242820 11.01270 1607.3595   10 
  11 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  5       2 BE 103120821 11.01290 1606.9808   11 
  12 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  3       3 BE 111863218 11.01320 1606.4131   12 
  13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  4       7 BE 101464422 10.51460 1606.2257   13 
  14 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  8       2 BE 100288220 10.56120 1601.2922   14 
  15 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  2       3 BE 115450821 10.56240 1598.9443   15 
  16 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  1       4 BE 114297618 11.02130 1598.6945   16 
  17 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  7  2       5 BE 100240420 11.02150 1598.3199   17 
  18 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3       3 BE 100040822 10.58300 1595.3285   18 
  19 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  15 14  213451 BE 101452922 10.54170 1589.5569   19 
  20 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  6       4 BE 103297619 10.57300 1586.1527   20 
  21 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  7       5 BE 103187221 10.57340 1585.3841   21 
  22 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  4       4 BE 100445620 10.59390 1582.1912   22 
  23 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  6  4  224935 BE 103184321 11.02490 1574.9912   23 
  24 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  3       6 BE 103297419 10.58300 1574.7004   24 
  25 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  6       8 BE 103135221 10.54280 1573.9737   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18 10       9 BE 103158321 10.54320 1573.1938   26 
  27 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  5  5  219743 BE 103174021 10.59428 1572.8134   27 
  28 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   18  3      10 BE 101463122 10.54360 1572.4146   28 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  25 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:5 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  8  211647 BE 101467722 10.49270 1634.9710    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  2       2 BE 101464422 10.51460 1606.2257    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  1  1  220953 BE 100040822 10.58300 1595.3285    3 
   4 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  9  213451 BE 101452922 10.54170 1589.5569    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  1       3 BE 101463122 10.54360 1572.4146    5 



   6 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  7       2 BE 101452322 10.57330 1551.8066    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  7       4 BE 101462122 11.01000 1501.0426    7 
   8 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  3  3  212226 BE 114334422 11.01500 1496.3055    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    9  5       5 BE 101461522 11.01290 1495.9147    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  162 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  5  212037 BE 103018919 10.49270 1637.9838    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  1  217104 BE 104080521 10.53200 1628.2800    2 
   3 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  2  229950 BE 112695421 11.01160 1627.7725    3 
   4 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  5  217866 BE 101081922 10.53531 1627.2622    4 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  7       2 BE 104016121 10.53350 1625.2327    5 
   6 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  1       2 BE 112948720 11.01430 1622.6038    6 
   7 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 11  212853 BE 100560722 10.51140 1621.9431    7 
   8 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  1  199788 BE 104193921 10.43130 1621.4365    8 
   9 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  2       2 BE 100557922 10.50500 1620.6650    9 
  10 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  3       3 BE 112694721 11.02270 1614.2506   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  5       3 BE 101582820 10.54510 1609.9666   11 
  12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  4       4 BE 611325519 10.54550 1609.1711   12 
  13 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  2  212403 BE 105162119 10.52069 1607.7130   13 
  14 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4  203152 BE 100511422 10.46220 1607.6391   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       2 BE 100004720 10.46280 1606.3679   15 
  16 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 10  227417 BE 101713420 11.01350 1606.2413   16 
  17 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  6  4       4 BE 105933319 11.03130 1605.6092   17 
  18 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  3  219690 BE 101104522 10.57010 1603.3816   18 
  19 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 101591520 10.52329 1602.4570   19 
  20 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  4  212588 BE 114590522 10.52470 1601.0142   20 
  21 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  6       2 BE 101056622 10.52530 1599.8094   21 
  22 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  9       3 BE 101041622 10.52489 1599.2395   22 
  23 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  3       5 BE 103157619 10.55500 1598.3117   23 
  24 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  7       3 BE 100556822 10.52400 1598.2688   24 
  25 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  5       2 BE 101774820 10.45120 1595.7508   25 
  26 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  6       3 BE 101774720 10.45130 1595.5384   26 
  27 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  4       4 BE 104546619 10.45170 1594.6894   27 
  28 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  4       4 BE 101041722 10.53119 1594.6371   28 
  29 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  7  217940 BE 104062321 10.56570 1591.3837   29 
  30 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  9       2 BE 105607822 11.02550 1591.2560   30 
  31 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104367219 10.53490 1588.6511   31 
  32 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  5       2 BE 100559622 10.54120 1586.0879   32 
  33 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 19  3  215041 BE 101562820 10.55350 1586.0430   33 
  34 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  9       6 BE 101585220 10.57010 1584.5080   34 
  35 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 19  6       2 BE 103033721 10.55470 1583.7069   35 
  36 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  8       5 BE 100372422 10.54089 1583.3443   36 
  37 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  2       7 BE 101582920 10.57110 1582.5829   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  2       5 BE 104192421 10.46320 1578.9357   38 
  39 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  7  4       4 BE 100140220 10.54190 1578.6351   39 
  40 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  8       3 BE 100571522 10.54540 1577.8577   40 
  41 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  3       3 BE 105604922 11.04160 1576.3655   41 
  42 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       3 BE 100516322 10.48570 1575.4323   42 
  43 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  2  215087 BE 101110022 10.56320 1575.3442   43 
  44 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  4       4 BE 100559822 10.55200 1572.8054   44 
  45 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  5  220699 BE 100548722 11.00240 1571.9302   45 
  46 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    10  6       2 BE 101082922 10.58381 1571.5079   46 
  47 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 14       5 BE 100558922 10.55280 1571.2574   47 
  48 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  7       2 BE 100548822 11.00330 1570.2526   48 
  49 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  1       3 BE 100118320 11.00400 1568.9502   49 
  50 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  3       4 BE 101055322 10.55330 1568.3364   50 
  51 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1       4 BE 100513022 10.49330 1568.1359   51 
  52 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       5 BE 100506822 10.49370 1567.3293   52 
  53 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  2       4 BE 105606622 11.05060 1567.3122   53 
  54 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  1       6 BE 104071621 10.55339 1566.7982   54 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  65 JEUNES            Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  3  203152 BE 101290723 10.46410 1603.6206    1 
   2 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  9  210406 BE 101314723 10.51590 1594.1861    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  8       2 BE 101291623 10.47370 1591.8924    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10 10       3 BE 101292723 10.47510 1588.9871    4 



   5 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     6  3  215087 BE 101263923 10.55450 1584.4346    5 
   6 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  1  203654 BE 101326823 10.49110 1576.4727    6 
   7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  5       2 BE 101313423 10.54340 1563.5819    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  4       4 BE 101293423 10.50130 1560.1075    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  3  192262 BE 101458523 10.43570 1551.1255    9 
  10 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  2  226372 BE 101271423 11.06200 1546.9613   10 
  11 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15 11       2 BE 101455123 10.46090 1524.0745   11 
  12 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 13       2 BE 101328023 10.56180 1494.1599   12 
  13 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  7       3 BE 101327423 10.56280 1492.3351   13 
  14 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  3       4 BE 101325623 10.56380 1490.5148   14 
  15 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  6       2 BE 101272223 11.15420 1453.8985   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  1       3 BE 101456523 10.53400 1438.3691   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 15  9       4 BE 101458223 10.53440 1437.6520   17 
  18 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  217940 BE 112816123 11.13580 1415.5012   18 
  19 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  9       5 BE 101327223 11.04420 1407.4223   19 
  20 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 11  3       3 BE 101314523 11.12300 1379.7115   20 
  21 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  8       6 BE 101327923 11.07400 1379.1467   21 
  22 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  7  3       3 BE 101271823 11.24250 1376.8191   22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             22-07-23  95 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     6  1  217866 BE 101081922 10.53531 1627.2622    1 
   2 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 10  212853 BE 100560722 10.51140 1621.9431    2 
   3 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  2  212037 BE 100557922 10.50500 1620.6650    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  4  203152 BE 100511422 10.46220 1607.6391    4 
   5 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  3  219690 BE 101104522 10.57010 1603.3816    5 
   6 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  4  212588 BE 114590522 10.52470 1601.0142    6 
   7 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  5       2 BE 101056622 10.52530 1599.8094    7 
   8 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  4  212403 BE 101041622 10.52489 1599.2395    8 
   9 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  4       2 BE 100556822 10.52400 1598.2688    9 
  10 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 101041722 10.53119 1594.6371   10 
  11 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  8  227417 BE 105607822 11.02550 1591.2560   11 
  12 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  4       2 BE 100559622 10.54120 1586.0879   12 
  13 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  3       3 BE 100372422 10.54089 1583.3443   13 
  14 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  7       3 BE 100571522 10.54540 1577.8577   14 
  15 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  2       2 BE 105604922 11.04160 1576.3655   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  2       2 BE 100516322 10.48570 1575.4323   16 
  17 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     2  1  215087 BE 101110022 10.56320 1575.3442   17 
  18 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  3       4 BE 100559822 10.55200 1572.8054   18 
  19 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  3  220699 BE 100548722 11.00240 1571.9302   19 
  20 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     6  2       2 BE 101082922 10.58381 1571.5079   20 
  21 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 13       5 BE 100558922 10.55280 1571.2574   21 
  22 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  5       2 BE 100548822 11.00330 1570.2526   22 
  23 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  3       3 BE 101055322 10.55330 1568.3364   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       3 BE 100513022 10.49330 1568.1359   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  7       4 BE 100506822 10.49370 1567.3293   25 
  26 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  1       3 BE 105606622 11.05060 1567.3122   26 
  27 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  1       3 BE 100549122 11.00560 1565.9816   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  5       5 BE 100518222 10.49540 1563.9107   28 
  29 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  6       6 BE 100512622 10.50580 1551.1733   29 
  30 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  7  2       2 BE 101105522 11.01440 1550.0235   30 
  31 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  1       4 BE 100305722 10.57069 1549.0865   31 
  32 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  2  1  229950 BE 105627122 11.09360 1537.0989   32 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


